

Motif Notation: An Introduction. Corrections 12 November 2023

Please make the following corrections in the *Motif Notation: An Introduction* text.

An Act	ion, Any Action, pg 1
	In the paragraph under Length of Pause, Gap, change the word "quick" to "brief" in the second and third sentences.
	In Ex 1h: change the term Quick to Brief.
Meası	ired Time, pg 3
	Change the first sentence to read, "So far, only a general indication of time has been given – such as a brief or a long amount of time."
Spatia	l Aspects, pg 4
	Add Zigzag path, \perp and Meandering path, \downarrow to the right of Ex 4a-f.
	In example 4h, change "Three short paths" to "Three paths of brief duration." Change "One longer straight path" to "One path of longer duration."
Any Fl	exion, pg 12
	In Ex 12c, change "quick" to "brief"
	In Ex 12d, change "slower" to "longer"
	In Ex 12e, change "very slow" to "very long"
	In Ex 12h, change "Any kind of extension" to "A brief extension"
	In Ex 12i, change "slower" to "longer"
	In Ex 12j, change "very slow" to "very long"
Retain	, Cancel, pg 13
	In Ex 13c, change "much extension" to "extension of longer duration"
	In Ex 13d, change "a quick flexion" to "a brief flexion "
Suppo	rt, Parts of the Body, pg 15
	In Ex 16a, change "take off" to "prepare for takeoff"
	In Ex 16e, change "take off" to "prepare for takeoff"
Chang	e of Support, pg 18
	Replace the second sentence under Ex 19a and 19b with, "The duration of change into the new support is indicated by the length of the action stoke, which precedes the support bow."
Cente	of Gravity, pg 21
	22b should read, "Center of Gravity on the vertical line – in balance"
	The caption under the drawing should read C of G Leading

True Fall, pg 22

☐ 22h should read, "True fall, total loss of balance."

Dynamics, pg 28

- $\hfill \Box$ Ex 26d, change "Accent in the Middle" to "Accent in the middle a surge."
- ☐ Ex 27a. change "Par" to "Line of Par"

Degree of Rise of Lowering of Energy in Relation to Gravity, pg 29

☐ In Ex 28d, replace "a ponderous gesture" with "A sense of weight, weighty."

Timing, Duration of Dynamic Indicators, pg 30

- □ In the paragraph to the left of 29g, replace, "Ex. 29g shows a brief duration; in 29h, it takes quite a bit longer," with "Ex. 29g shows a brief duration to increase energy/force. In 29h, the increase in energy/force is gradual."
- ☐ Replace Ex 30d with

